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INDIRA

Internal Complaints Committee (Women Dignity Cell) is constituted as per

“The

Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition, and
Redressal) Act 2013”.

Internal Complaints Committee

Sr. g ;
t ; Contact No.
No. Name of the Person | Designation Email 1d
Dr. Nalanda Wani
1 HOD- B.Com . O.f the nalanda. wanif@iccs.ac.in 020-66759637
Committee -
Dr. Janardan Pawar
2 Vice-Principal Secretary janardanp@iccs.ac.in 020-66759502
3 Adv. Smita S. Padole External Member | Smita6.padole@gmail.com 9970134242
Prof. Shivendu Bhushan
z Vice-Principal Member shivendu@jiccs.ac.in 020-66759636
Dr. Thomson Varghese
5 HOD- BBA & BBA-IB | Member . .| 020-66759646
thomson.varghese@iccs.ac.in
Mr. Saurabh Pandey
6 Registrar Member saurabh.pandey@iccs.ac.in 020-66759517
7 Prof. Tejashri Phalle Member Tejashriphalle@iccs.ac.in 020-66759516
8 Mrs. Sunita Gawade Member sunita.gawade@jiccs.ac.in 020-66759485
. g Student
9 M. Franal: Bhaieat Representative Prunali.bhairat22@iccs.ac.in | 9146634966
Student
10 | Ms. Swarali Vaidya Representative Swarali.vaidya22(iccs.ac.in | 9604499139
F 2N

Principal,
(Dr. Prakash Pandare)

'Dhruv', 89/2 - A, New Pune - Mumbai Highway, Tathawade, Pune - 411 033,Maharashtra, India.
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